www.pearmedia.ca

From:

Pear Media Inc.

Quote Number

5508-30 Street
Lloydminster, AB

TV 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

To:
G Force

greg.gforcediesel@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty
35

35

35

Service Rate/Price

ATCF2016 black hoodie 2 color left $50.00
chest 2 color back

5 small

10 large

10 XL

10 XXL

Russell Athletic - Dri Power® Hooded $42.00
Sweatshirt - 695HBM 2 color left chest

2 color back

5 small

10 large

10 XL

10 XXL

Gildan - DryBlend® Hooded Sweatshirt $42.00
- 12500

5 small

10 large

10 XL

10 XXL

Screen print setup fee $20.00

Quote Date

Total

Adjust

0%

0%

0%

0.00%

Sub Total
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Quote

1362

January 28, 2022

$5,008.50

Sub Total

$1,750.00

$1,470.00

$1,470.00

$80.00

$4,770.00
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Quote

www.pearmedia.ca

GST #775979693 $238.50
Total $5,008.50

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.
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