

From:

Pear Media Inc.

5508-30 Street Lloydminster, AB T9V 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

Total	\$5,008.50
Quote Date	January 28, 2022
Quote Number	1362

To:

G Force

greg.gforcediesel@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
35	ATCF2016 black hoodie 2 color left chest 2 color back 5 small 10 large 10 XL 10 XXL	\$50.00	0%	\$1,750.00
35	Russell Athletic - Dri Power® Hooded Sweatshirt - 695HBM 2 color left chest 2 color back 5 small 10 large 10 XL 10 XXL	\$42.00	0%	\$1,470.00
35	Gildan - DryBlend® Hooded Sweatshirt - 12500 5 small 10 large 10 XL 10 XXL	\$42.00	0%	\$1,470.00
4	Screen print setup fee	\$20.00	0.00%	\$80.00

Sub Total	\$4,770.00
Jub Total	Ψ-1,110.00



Total	\$5,008.50
GST #775979693	\$238.50

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.